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WOW Conveyor
Ovens

Custom Brewery
Equipment

Chemical Cleaning
Solutions

Bakery Ovens &
Proofers

Storage, Tables
& Shelving

Induction
Cooktops

Steamers,
Kettles &

Braising Pans

Coffee & Tea
Brewers

Air Purification
Equipment

Holding Cabinets
& Transport

High Speed
Ventless Ovens

Fully Automatic
Coffee Systems

Convection &
Deck Ovens

Combi Ovens &
Ventless Ovens

Cooking, Toasting
& Food Holding

Serving
Counters

Deck Ovens &
Charbroilers

Stone Hearth
Ovens

Air Curtain
Equipment

Meal Service &
Delivery Solutions

Economy Fryers
& Pasta Cookers

Ventless
Griddles

Braising Pans &
Kettles

Ice Machines &
Ice Storage

Transport Food
Carts

Slicers, Mixers &
Food Prep

Indoor & Outdoor
Furniture

Ice Makers &
Storage

Walk-In Coolers
& Freezers

Ranges, Fryers &
Broilers

Custom Ranges
& Cooktops

Commercial
Charcoal Ovens

Ice Bins &
Dispensers

Liquor Pouring
Management

Utility Carts,
Storage &
Transport

Griddles,
Cheesemelters

& Ranges

Griddles &
Charbroilers

Beverage
Dispensing Solutions

Tilt Skillets,
Steamers &

Kettles

Brick Lined
Pizza Ovens

Beverage & Wine
Refrigerators

Conveyor Oven
Equipment

Serving Counters
& Stations

Bread & Baking
Equipment

Food Safety &
Energy Monitoring

Software

Countertop
Ventless Fryers

Fryers & Filtration
Systems

Convection
Ovens, Ranges &

Broilers

Countertop
Cooking

Equipment

Beverage
Dispensing
Equipment

Kitchen
Ventilation Hoods

Semi-automatic
Espresso
Machines

Toasters & Drawer
Warmers

Industrial Cook-
Chill Systems

Ventless Rapid
Cook Ovens

Beverage
Hospitality
Equipment

Hot & Cold Food
Wells & Ventless

Hoods

Gas & Electric
Fryers

Tabletop & Floor
Mixers

Soda &
Condiment
Dispensers

IOWA | KANSAS | MISSOURI | NEBRASKA | ILLINOIS (SOUTH)
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Kansas City
415 East 3rd Street

Kansas City, MO 64106

St. Louis
407 Droste Road

St. Charles, MO 63301

Omaha
9354 G. Ct.

Omaha, NE 68127

Des Moines
5820 NW Beaver
Drive, Suite 500

Johnston, IA 50131

OUR DEDICATED TEAM

TEST KITCHEN LOCATIONS

Chelsea Hagan
Territory Manager 

(402) 360-4121
chelsea@heartlandreps.com

Michele Cohen
Territory Manager

(314) 503-2003
michele@heartlandreps.com

For any requests or questions, please contact:
888-486-1253 info@heartlandreps.com

Aaron Cox
Galactic Emperor  

(314) 324-2496
aaron@heartlandreps.com

Tyson Iles
Territory Manager/Partner 

(515) 418-8153
tyson@heartlandreps.com

Dennis Easterla
Territory Manager/Partner 

(816) 668-1923
dennis@heartlandreps.com

David Ford
Corporate Chef

david@heartlandreps.com

Melissa Meade
Inside Sales Manager/BIC

(314) 249-8493
melissa@heartlandreps.com

Kati Coulter
Service Coordinator

kati@heartlandreps.com
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